
PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, March 14, 1992

10:00 A.M.
Selling a proven line of (arm equipment, well

cared (or and ready to go to the Held. R.D. 2,
McClure, 'A mile North of Croaa Grove Hall, PA,
Snyder County.

DIRECTIONS: From Harrlaburg travel North
on Rta. 11 A 15, Just North of Liverpool, turn left
on Rl. 104 and continue into Mlddlaburg. At
Intereecllon of RL 522 proceed left or South to*
McClure. At the Original Italian Pizza turn right
and proceed approximately 3 mllea. Slgna
posted.

FARM EQUIPMENT
John Deere 2840 Tractor with Cab, Radio A Heater, 18.4-38

Tires, 3800 Hours; M.F. 285 Tractor, 6 Hyd. Outlets, 18.4-34
Tires with Only 1800 Hours, Tire Chains and Quick Hitch; M.F.
246Heavy Duty Loader with Round Bale Clamp. 4Ft Bin Forks
and 7 Ft Dirt Bucket; N.H. L-425 Skid Steer Loader with 60r *

Material Bucket and Manure Bucket; 881 Ford Selecto Speed,
Transmission Needs Work; 66 Ford T-Tag Dump Truck; J.D,
F-145-A 4 Bottom 16" Semi Mounted Pimm; Ford 142 4Bottom
lg"Trip-Back Plows; John Deere 115Disc 11*6" Wide; J.D. 950
Roller Harrow 11 Ft; Pittsburgh 12Ft Harrow; J.D. 7000 4Row
Narrow Max Emerge Planter with Planting Monitor, No Till
Package; Int 56,4 Row Planter, Fiberglass Boxes Adjust 28-4(7’
Rows; Otma 3 Pt 1100 Lbs. Spinner Spreader, J.D. 35 Forage
Harvester with Grass Head and Narrow Row ConiHead; N.H. 353
Gnndcr Mixer, J.D. 1209 Mower Conditioner, N.H. 56-5 Bar
Rake; N.H. 273 Hayliner Baler with 53 A Thrower, Gehl Hi-
Throw Blower 60"; J.D. Disc Gram Drill, Great Seeder but
Fertilizer Unit Not Working; New Idea 325 Narrow Row Picker/
Shelter, N.H. 327, 130 Bu. TripleBeater ManureSpreader, N.H.
327, 130 Du. Single Beater Manure Spreader, GeM 640 Forage
Wagon with Roof; 12 Ft. Grain Wagon, Wood Box. on N.H.
Running Gear with Hydraulic Hoist; 14Ft Zimmemtan 8 Ton
Wagon with GramBox and Removable Hay Racks, Hyd. Hoist; 4
Ft. Grain/Bale Wagon on J.D. 965Running Gear. Hyd. Hoist; 16
Ft Dale/Rack Wagon on GroveRunning Gear, 16 Ft Bale/Rack
Wagon on Zimmerman Running Gear, Lancaster Irrigation Pump
with 300 Ft. of Vt " Lime and Sprinklers; 15" Wagon Tires; 300
Gal. Fuel Tank/Pump; 7 Sets J.D.Rear Weights; 6 J.D.Suit Case
Weights; 3 Sets Ing. Rear Wheel Weights; Numerous Hydraulic
Cylinders; Sears RotOtiller, Forks; Shovels; Feed Bags; Baler
Twine, Potato Crates; 1 Qt Berry Boxes; Feed Cart; Etc.

BUTCHERING EQUIPMENT
2 Butcher Kettles; Large Wood Tub; 400 Lb.

Beam Scales; Kettle Hooks; Metal and Wood
Kettle Stirrers.

Auction will sum with small items off of the
wagon; however, they are limited so plan to be on
lime.

LUNCH STAND BY: St. Johns-Ridge Church
Youth Group.

Owner:
JOHN H. KLINGLER, JR.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Faimen, if you need field reedy equi-
pent, don't miss this auction. Equipment available for inspccuon
KENNETH E. MASSINGER NEIL A. COURTNEY
McClura, PA 17541
(717) 658-3536
AU-001532-L

Rlehflald, PA 17086
(717) 539-8791

AU-002651-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE

FARM EQUIPMENT
Monday,

March 23, 1992
10:00 A.M.

Located just West of Lititz Borough
from Rt. 501 or Broad St. Take West
Orange Street Approximately 1 mile,
West Orange St. becomes Temperance
HIM Rd. Location Is 686 Temperance Hill
Rd.

Consists of the following items: 1690Case
Diesel Tractor 1505 hrs.; IHC 464 utility trac-
tor, gas mdl. 904 hrs.; IHC 464 utility gas mdl.
with Freeman 4000 loader, 6 ft. bucket 682
hrs.; 210 JohnDeere 12Ft. disc harrow; Oliver
#348 3 bottom plow 3 pt. 16”; John Deere
1240,4 row com planter; 3 section spring har-
row 12 ft.; Brillion Packer 12 ft.; 3 section
spike harrow 11 ft.; 120 gallon 3 pt. sprayer; 3
p.t Bush Hog 5 ft.; flat wagon 18 ft.; 8 ft. 3 pt.
Little Rhino scraper blade; 125 ft. feeder belt;
275 gallon diesel fuel tank and pump; sump
pump; 2 horse plow; scalding trough; also
items of value not listed. This equipment is
nice, nearly all one owner and well maitained.

NOTE: “Please be prompt.” There is not a
large lot of small items, tractors will be sold
promptly after the small items.

Auction for:
RAY, H. AND EVELYN
LONGENECKER

10S.Broad St.
Lititz, PA 17543

Elmar Murry 625-253 S
Richard Murry 626-5175

Kan Millar
Professional Auctioneers,
Appraisersand Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

Uncaster Farming, Saturday. February 29, 1992*839

Public Auction Register
Cottecttons OfLloyd Saud-
er Of Mt, Pleasant Milts,
Pa. Located: At Horst Auc-
tion Center, Corner Of
Route 322 & Durfach Rd„
West Of Ephrata, Lane.
Co.. Ppnna. Terms By:
Lloyd Sauder. Horst, Aucts.

Closing Date Monday $;00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

2l - B:3OAM. Library" Of Mennonhe &5? P
.M

bl,c Book P«- German History, Eta.Auction. The “Hans Groff

ANNUAL SPRING
CONSIGNMENT

AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT &

RELATED ITEMS
MONDAY, MARCH 9, 1992

9:30 A.M. (Rain Or Shine)
Located at the Auction Bam in Amerl>can Corner, Md. on OLD 621 between
Denton and Federalsburg, Md.
9:30 a.m. - Small items & misc.
10:00 a.m. - Farm Equipment
12:00 (Noon) - Tractors - Combines -

SAT. MAR. 21 - B:3OAM,
4th Annual Bart Twp. Fire
Co. Building Material Sale,
located atRt 896, George-
town, PA in the village of
Georgetown. Local
auctioneers.

Trucks
Consignments of large equipment
accepted daily from 10:00 a.m. - 4 p.m.
starting Monday, March 2 until sale time
on Monday, March. 9. Small items
accepted on Friday, March 6, Saturday,
March 7 and up until sale time on Monday,
March 9.
Note: Forklift and loading ramp avail-
able for unloading range Items.
AUCTION TERMS: Cash or Approved
Check w/current letter of credit from
bank guaranteeing funds, unless you
are known by the auctioneer. All items
purchased are to be paid for day of
auction.
For further Information or to advertise
equipment contact:

SAT. MAR. 21-9AM, Farm
Related Equip., Farm Anti-
ques & Collectibles,
Trucks, Lawn & Garden,
Small Equip. At Kempton
Community Recreation
Center, Kempton, Pa. Sale
For: Robert G. Kemmerer.

A. CURTIS ANDREW AUCTION, INC.
Auctioneers: Curtis Andrew -

Mike Roe, CAI
(410) 479-0756 or 754-8826

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9AM, Full
Line Of Modern Farm
Machinery & Farm Related
Items, Etc., Antiques, Col-
lectibles & Household, Milk
Bottles. Go 2 Miles South-
west Of Selmsgrove, Pa,
On Route 35 Until You
Come To Martin's Farm
Market Sign, '/< Mile West
Of The Blinker Light In The
Village Of Kantz. Then
Make Left Turn And Con-
tinue On That Road For 2
Miles Until You Come To
Roosters Corner Sports-
mans Club. At Roosters
Corner Sportsmans Club
Make A Right Turn Onto
Neitz's Valley Road And
Travel I’/« Miles To Auc-
tion Site. Watch For Auc-
tion Signs Day Of Auction
From Route 35 At Martin's
Farm Market Sign, Also
From Route 104 At Elwood
Kratzer's Insurance Office
In Mt. Pleasant Mills. Own-
er. Mrs. N. Laverne (Dottie)
Longacre. Longacre, Lauv-
er, & Jones, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21 - 9AM, Real
Estate, Antiques, Personal
Property. 1550Church Rd ,
Shiloh, PA (Church Rd.
between Rt 74 & Bull Rd. -

Roosevelt Ave. Ext’d ) For
Mamie E. Adams Estate
Rentzel’s Auction Service

REAL BIG LATE MODEL FARM MACHINERY AUCTION
16 Tractors - Trucks - Trailers - Irr - Dairy - Grain - Veg. - Eq.

Thurs., March 5, 1992 at 9 A.M.
For Medford Stock Farms - NewFreedom Rd. -1 ml. E. of Medford, N.J. -20 mi. E. of Phila, Pa. From South
or West - N.J. Tnpke Exit 4 to Rt. 73-S to Rt 70-E to Medford Circle, stay on 70 to Ist light - turn N. on
Earystown Rd.-I mi. and E. on New Freedom Rd. to Farm. “From North orEast - N.J. Tnpke to Exit 7 to
206-S to Rt 70-W to Ist light - turn N on Earystown Rd. 1 ml and E on New Freedom Rd. to Farm. “Airports
- Phila International, Small planes - Flying W air park - Lumberton, N.J. Hotel - Holiday Inn 609-663-5300.
Plan to attend this Outstanding Auction!

9 A.M. - Various bolt and snap on duals, small implements, some parts, Chemet-
ron trailer mtd 2008 ind DC welder and torch set - propane powered, 3-14’ flat wg’s,
Clay 200’ bam cleaner w/unit, 3 PT - 8’ scraper, plus other items. ’"'GRAINEg. *

Westfield Bx4o-PTO auger, Snowco hyd gr cleaner-8” auger, McCurdy 300 b gr wg,
3-Favorite gr wg’s.

10:30- Trucks-81 Kenworth KIOOC tandem tractor - 435 Detroit DL-PS-13
spd-air ride- wet line sleeper, 73 Ford LBOOO - Cat DL-PS-2 spd-Air B w/5 yd steel
dump, GMC w/6 cow cattle body. *** TRAILERS - 87 East 35’ Alum. Dump
w/3d air axle-db flow-roll tarp-Like New, 82 Great Dane 42’ flat tr-sliding tandem-
disc B-side kits-Bows-tarp, 48’ stretched Tri axle drop deck w/beaver tail ramp.

11A.M. - IRR - VEG EQ. -Ag Rain #4170 Reel Traveler - 4”x1250’ hard
hose w/gun-likcnew. HalePTO-1000 GPM pump. 1991 Jatao#4OO-3Pt-air blast Sw
com or Veg sprayer, 320 g SS skid mtd spr w/40’ B’s-foam mks. FMC Sweet
Com Harvester - w/Ford IND eng-IR. ** Misc. • Woods IS’ wing rotary mower
2 yr. old, N.I. #324 -2 RW com picker-used little.

11:30 - 16-RealSharp Tractors - John Deere - #8640 -4x4-DL, Cab,
Id, 24-5x32 duals; #8430,4x4, DL, Cab, Id w/2000 hrs. on new 8440 eng, 18-4x34
duals; #7520 4x4, DL, Cab, Id, 18-4x34 duals w/hyd push blade; #4430 DL, cab Id,
18-4x38 duals; 2-#4040 DL’s, Cab, Id; #4030 DL; #lO5O DL FW assist w/JD 1 dr,;
2-#4020-DL’s WF; #4320 DL-WF; #3OlO WF w/ldr, #2olog-WF; Antique JD#L
w/cult-plow. Ford #BOOO-DL-WF, Farmall #s6og-NF, Farmhand Hyd Idr. •• Skid
Steer Ldr’s- Gehl #4610-DL 1 yr, old. Bobcat #643-DL, JD#9500 DL 4x4,1990
Combine, 280 hr. on Cyl. #643 6RN and #920-20’ hds.

12:30 • Cattle Feeding - Manure Eq. JD #B4O round baler tub grinder-hyd.
chute, 75- GMC #6500 w/TMR feeder mixer body-scale-hyd chute, Van Dale
#285-TMR feeder mixer wg-scale, NH #357 hyd and Gehl #l2O grinder mixers,
Weaverline #424 hydrSS elect feed cart-like new, Clay elect cart, bedding chopper.
** Van Dale 1500 g liq injector tank spdr w/inlet pump-tandem 3-N.I. spdr’s - #3639
tandem, #2lB tandem, NH #6BO tandem, NI #214.
1P.M. Forage Eq. - Choppers - JD#5200 4x4 SP, DL. Cab, Ld, 3RN com and
7’ haylage hds; JD#3960 -2 RN com and 6’ haylage hds, full hyd.; NH #892 2RW
com hd, elect spt,; ND #BBO 2RW com hd, needs wk. •* Chuck Wg’s, JD#7I6A
and 2-#7l6’s on 12T-JD tandem gear w/ioofs; Gehl hopper blowers - 1 #99.
Hay Eq. - Windrowers - JD #2280 SP, DL, 12’ windrower, cab; JD #1219-9’;
NH #461 9’ old JD. Rakes - Kuhn 3 PT spider, 2-JD’s #B94A’s. NI. Tedders -

Vicon 3PT and Kuhn spider. Balers -JD #430 Round B, NI #571, NH #315,
NH #269. ***2-NH Stackliner Hay Wgn’s - #1037 used for 1000bales, #1033.
Elevators - JD 40’ H-GR, 40’ pipe, NH-30’, Alum. gr. Tillage - Plows - JD
#4200-4 btm x 18”3 PTRoll Over, 2-JD 3 and 4 btm x 16” - 3 PT roll over’s, 5 bun x
18”on land 3 PT deeptillage roll over, Chem Farm 18’ wing chisel, MW-3 PT-5 sk
auto reset subsoiler. ***Dlsc’s - JD#331-29’ hyd. wing, IHC #496 25’ wing disc,
MF 18’wing; For 12’.Rolla Harrows - Brilhon 21’ wing, JD-12’,Brillion2yr.
old 30’ wing packer, Koehn 3 PT, 6 R-S line cult, spike H. ** Planters- JD
#7OOO-12 RN liq. NO Till com pl-Blue pump, 2 JD #7OOO 6RN and 4RW dry corn
pi., JD#700012R 19” maxi M soybean pi, JD #B3OO 7”x21 hoe drill w/seeder, Bnl-
lion 8’ packer seeder, Lely PTO tandem fert. spdr.

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS IN ORAL OR PRINTED FORM OR ANY ACCIDENTS RELATED TO THIS AUCTION! Lunch!
AUCT NOTE - Medford Stock Farms are known for taking pride in keeping their equip, updated and in top field ready condition! One must see this equip, to
appreciate it Plan to attend! Sale Site phone after March 4. 609-654-4591.

Inspection 1 week Prior! Blizzard Date - Mon., Mar. 9, 1992.
TERMS • Out of State Buyers - Cash or Guaranteed Funds or Current Bank Letter of Credit Stating Amount you can spend up to on Mar. 5,1992

addressed to Medford Stock Farms. Full payment Sale Day! ** Registration will be open 11 A.M. day before and 7:30 A.M. Sale Day!


